LPSC423.xxx - 0201 Low Profile Silicon
Capacitor
Rev 3.0
The IPDiA technology features high reliability, up
to 10 times better than alternative capacitor
technologies such as Tantalum or MLCC, and
eliminates cracking phenomena.
Silicon Capacitor technology also offers a very

(**) Extended temperature range (up to +250 °C) available, see Xtreme Temperature Silicon Capacitor product: XTSC
(***) Other values on request.
How to order
935.121.  BV  S.  U   xx
 i.e.: 10 nF/0201 case (LPSC type)
 935.121.423.510
Termination and Outline
                                                                                   (0201 PCB footprint)
Packaging
Parameters Value
Capacitance range 10 nF(***)
Capacitance tolerances   ±15 %(***)
Operating temperature range  -55 °C to 150 °C (**)
Storage temperatures  - 70 °C to 165 °C
Temperature coefficient <±0.5 %, from -55 °C to +150 °C
Breakdown voltage (BV) 11 VDC(***)
Capacitance variation versus
RVDC 0.1 % /V (from 0 V to RVDC)
Equivalent Serial Inductor (ESL)    Max 100 pH
Equivalent Serial Resistor (ESR) Max  400mΩ(***)
Insulation resistance 100GΩ  min @ RVDC,25°C
Ageing Negligible, < 0.001 % / 1000 h
Reliability FIT<0.017 parts / billion hours,
Capacitor height Max  100 µm  (*)
    Capacitance value
    10 15 22 33 47 68
U
ni
t
1 pF
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
10 pF
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
0.1 nF
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
Contact
 IPDIA Sales
1 nF
10nF:
935.121.423.510